Recreation and Leisure Programs, Camps and Ministries
 For Students with Special Needs

	Recreation and Leisure
	
	

	Ridgeland Parks and Recreation 
Top Soccer -  Cameron Arcemont 
Hoops Basketball -Wendy Bourdin
Challenger League – Mandy Rogers
Miracle League – John Sydney North
304 US Highway 51 
Ridgeland, MS 39157-3918 
601-853-2011 
601-853-2008 
cameron@topsoccer.com 
www.ridgelandms.org 

	
	Madison Parks and Recreation 
Chris Neal, Asst. Director 
1239 Hwy 51 
Madison, MS 39110 
601-853-9109 
cneal@madisonthecity.com

	Special Olympics – Capital Region 
State Level – Sara Shea (601) 499-0273
Marie Johnson – johnsonmarie87@yahoo.com
	
	Therapeutic Recreation – Wood Activity Center
Chandra Fontenot Broomfield, Director 
111 Clinton Blvd
Clinton, MS 39056 
601-924-6387
601-924-6082
cfontenot@clintonms.org 

	Southern Outdoors Unlimited
info@southernoutdoorsunlimited.org
www.southenoutdoorsunlimite.org

	
	

	Ministries
	
	

	Ridgecrest Baptist Church 
Special Teens & Adults at Ridgecrest (STARS) 
Parent’s Night Out 
Charlene Wall
7469 Old Canton Road 
Madison, MS 39110 
601-853-1090 
www.rcbc.org 

	
	Broadmoor Baptist Church 
Grace Ministry
Friday Night Friends 
1531 Highland Colony Parkway 
Madison, MS 39110 
Chris Webb
cwebb@broadmoor.org
graceministry@broadmoor.org
601-898-2345


	Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church 
SONBEAMS Ministry 
Morgan Vitart — Director
750 Pear Orchard Road 
Ridgeland, MS 39157 
601-717-4058
www.pearorchard.org/sonbeams
	
	Joni and Friends
795 Woodlands Pkwy, Ste 108
Ridgeland, MS 39157
Contact: Martie Kwasny
Phone: 769-243-8976
Email: mkwasny@joniandfriends.org
www.joniandfriends.org

	One Shred of Hope
A Ministry assisting with Employment, Housing and Access to Community Activities
Tom Stafford
One Shred of Hope President
601-201-6862
tstafford@oneshredofhope.org
www.oneshredofhope.org 

	
	

	Camps
	
	

	TEAAM 
Center Ridge Outpost 
Camp for people with Autism 
Dr. Mark H. Yeager 
PO Box 1 
Taylorsville, MS 39168 
601-782-9005 
dryeager@TEAAM.org 
takeaction@TEAAM.org 
www.kampkaleidoscope.org

	
	Hope Hollow Day Camp and Arts Alive
PO Box 2247 
Madison, MS 39130 
910A Catlett Road, Canton MS 39046
601-859-5290
info@hopehollowms.org
D

	YOUR Summer Camp
at The Baddour Center
(ages 16 – 35)
Cassie Smith, Executive Director                                        
PO Box 97                                                                               
3297 Hwy 51 South                                                                
Senatobia, MS 38668                                                            
662-366-6928                                                                         
csmith@baddour.org                                                            
	
	Abbie Rodgers Civitan Camp
https://www.abbierogerscivitancamp.org/\
Camps for Childrens and Adults with significant disabilities in South Mississippi.  
Contact Terri  Daniels-  troyd@megagate.com  for information for children up to age of 23

	Camp Bratton Green
1530 Way Road
Canton, MS 39046
Phone: 601-859-1556
ezell@graycenter.org
	
	




